
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, January 12, 2021, 10:30 AM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from PUD 

275 to E-TU-B, located at 1570, 1580, 1586, and 1596 

West Bayaud Avenue in Council District 7.

21-0015

Libby Kaiser

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from I-A, 

UO-2 to I-MX-5, UO-2, located at 1501 South Acoma 

Street in Council District 7.

21-0017

Brandon Shaver

Consent Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from 

E-SU-Dx to E-SU-D1x, located at 1576 South Josephine 

Street in Council District 6.

21-0013

Approves a contract with SEMA Construction, Inc. for 

$2,799,992.61 and for 180 days to rehabilitate the bridge 

viaduct on 48th Avenue over the UPRR, BNSF, and RTD 

commuter rails in Council Districts 1 and 9 (202056263).

21-0016

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17536
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17538
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17534
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17537

